
Secured Financial Creditor (othen than Financial Creditor Belonging to any Class of Creditor) 
S.no Name of Party  Amount of Claim Filed   Amount of Claim Admitted  

1 State Bank of India            7,39,44,05,351.00                      7,39,44,05,351.00  
2 Bank of Baroda            2,59,83,78,474.00                      2,59,83,78,474.00  
3 Punjab National Bank            1,28,75,52,079.00                      1,28,75,52,079.00  
  Total          11,28,03,35,904.00                    11,28,03,35,904.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


